Brochure
CloudEngine S6730-H Series 10GE Switches 1
CloudEngine S6730-H Series 10GE
Switches
Huawei CloudEngine S6730-H series 10GE switches are next-generation enterprise-class
core and aggregation switches that provide 10GE downlink optical ports and 100GE uplink
optical ports.
Product Overview

energy conservative data center network.
CloudEngine S6730-H Series 10GE Switches 11
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S6730-H series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S6730-
H48X6C
S6730-H48X6C (48*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP28 ports, optional license for upgrade to
6*100GE QSFP28, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H24X6C
S6730-H24X6C (24*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP28 ports, optional license for upgrade to
6*100GE QSFP28, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H48X6C
S6730-H48X6C Bundle (48*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE/100GE QSFP28 ports, with 100G license,
without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H24X6C
S6730-H24X6C Bundle (24*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE/100GE QSFP28 ports, with 100G license,
without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H24X4Y4C
S6730-H24X4Y4C (24*10GE SFP+ ports, 4*25GE SFP28 ports, 4*40GE/100GE QSFP28 ports,
without power module)
PAC600S12-CB 600W AC power module (for S6730-H48X6C/S6730-H24X6C series models)
PDC1000S12-DB 1000W DC power module (for S6730-H48X6C/S6730-H24X6C series models)
PAC300S12-CL 300W AC power module (for S6730-H24X4Y4C series models)
PDC260S12-DL 260W DC power module (for S6730-H24X4Y4C series models)
CloudEngine S6730-H Series 10GE Switches 12